
60 Ligg Herrar
Deltagare (Född) Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 Poäng X

1 Harald Stenvaag (1953) Norge 99 100 99 99 99 99 595 31
2 Stefan Ahlesved (1969) Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 96 100 99 99 100 99 593 29
3 Karl Olsson (1981) Eskilstuna SF 98 99 98 98 98 100 591 33
4 Andreas Jansson (1990) Gimo SF 98 97 99 100 98 98 590 26
5 Hans Bakken (2014) Norge 99 100 98 98 97 97 589 21
6 Sebastian Myhr (1974) Kvibergs SF 95 99 98 98 99 98 587 25
7 Jonas Sjöberg (1970) Tibro SF 96 98 99 98 99 96 586 22
8 Per Sandberg (1979) Gimo SF 96 97 99 96 97 100 585 17
9 Göran Åhlin (1966) Bälgvikens SkF 95 99 97 98 98 95 582 17

10 Per Johansson (1964) Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 97 95 94 97 94 97 574 14
11 Marcus Åhlin (1993) Bälgvikens SkF 95 95 93 94 96 95 568 8



60 Ligg Damer
Deltagare (Född) Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 Poäng X

1 Elin Åhlin (1990) Bälgvikens SkF 99 100 100 100 99 99 597 32
2 Anna Normann (1984) I 16/LV 6 SF 99 100 99 99 97 94 588 30
3 Marie Enqvist (1974) Eskilstuna SF 97 99 98 100 95 99 588 21
4 Therese Danielsson (1989) Ununge SF 99 95 99 97 98 92 580 20
5 Louise Rosell (1998) Algutsrums SkF 97 90 94 98 90 92 561 10



3x40 Herrar
Deltagare (Född) Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Poäng X

1 Karl Olsson (1981) Eskilstuna SF 100 95 95 96 99 100 100 100 97 95 96 94 1167 38
2 Jonas Sjöberg (1970) Tibro SF 93 94 99 96 99 99 97 95 95 93 94 95 1149 31
3 Hans Bakken Norge 95 100 100 91 98 98 97 97 92 93 94 93 1148 37
4 Stefan Ahlesved (1969) Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 100 95 97 96 100 99 99 99 89 89 90 91 1144 37
5 Per Sandberg (1979) Gimo SF 99 97 94 95 97 97 97 98 93 96 85 92 1140 31
6 Andreas Jansson (1990) Gimo SF 94 96 95 93 98 99 97 96 89 89 86 87 1119 20
7 Marcus Åhlin (1993) Bälgvikens SkF 81 91 89 92 95 93 92 94 88 89 85 90 1079 15
8 Per Johansson (1964) Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 90 85 91 94 97 95 97 97 79 86 77 84 1072 20



3x20 Damer
Deltagare (Född) Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 Poäng X

1 Elin Åhlin (1990) Bälgvikens SkF 97 96 97 98 93 97 578 19
2 Anna Normann (1984) I 16/LV 6 SF 96 98 94 99 94 94 575 22
3 Therese Danielsson (1989) Ununge SF 92 94 96 85 88 94 549 10



3x20std Herrar
Deltagare (Född) Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 Poäng X

1 Karl Olsson (1981) Eskilstuna SF 98 98 98 97 90 95 576 20
2 Hans Bakken (2014) Norge 97 98 97 94 91 93 570 15
3 Stefan Ahlesved (1969) Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 98 95 98 96 91 87 565 13
4 Jonas Sjöberg (1970) Tibro SF 96 91 98 98 91 90 564 14
5 Andreas Jansson (1990) Gimo SF 94 89 98 99 81 84 545 15
6 Marcus Åhlin (1993) Bälgvikens SkF 89 91 96 99 79 87 541 7
7 Göran Åhlin (1966) Bälgvikens SkF 96 94 97 96 78 78 539 4


